Suitable For
✓ Cutting through heavily reinforced
concrete structures
✓ Processing larger concrete compared to
traditional pulverisers
Model
Excavator
weight
Attachment
weight
Jaw
opening
Force at tip Force at blade
Blade
length
ECC5R 3-5t 280kg 320mm 23t 104t 100mm
ECC8R 6-9t 600kg 460mm 45t 210t 170mm
ECC10R 10-14t 1050kg 575mm 65t 300t 200mm
ECC12R 12-20t 1300kg 620mm 65t 330t 200mm
ECC20R 20-29t 2100kg 970mm 73t 440t 250mm
ECC30R 30-40t 2900kg 1120mm 87t 540t 300mm
ECC40R 40-50t 3750kg 1350mm 105t 630t 300mm
ECC50R 50t> 4760kg 1520mm 120t 750t 350mm
Features
✓ Available in Rotary and non-rotary
models.
✓ Large jaw opening
✓ Narrow teeth to concentrate power
✓ Replaceable teeth
✓ Four-way indexable cutting blades
*Specifications are approximate.
Embrey Attachments Pty Ltd reserves the right to alter specifications without notice.
Hydraulic
Concrete Cracker
Cut through heavily reinforced
concrete structures